WESTBOROUGH ADVISORY FINANCE COMMITTEE

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:40 p.m.

MEETING AGENDA
Meeting No. 2, FY2011
August 30, 2010
Selectmen’s Meeting Room
Town Hall, 34 West Main Street
7:00 p.m.

(times are approximate)

Call to Order/Open Forum

Introduction of New Members

Approval of Minutes
e Meeting No. 01, July 12, 2010

AFC Survey Project

AFC Goals, Objectives, and Processes for FY2011
Follow up on discussion from July 12 meeting

AFC Liaison Assignments for FY2011

Preparation for Fall Special Town Meeting
e Discuss meeting schedule and other STM activities

Chair and Committee Liaison Reports

Comments & Concerns of Committee Members

Adjournment



