WESTBOROUGH ADVISORY FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Meeting No. 2, FY2011
August 30, 2010
Selectmen's Meeting Room
Town Hall, 34 West Main Street
7:00 p.m.
(times are approximate)

7:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Open Forum
7:05 p.m.	Introduction of New Members
7:10 p.m.	Approval of Minutes • Meeting No. 01, July 12, 2010
7:15 p.m.	AFC Survey Project
7:45 p.m.	AFC Goals, Objectives, and Processes for FY2011 Follow up on discussion from July 12 meeting
8:00 p.m.	AFC Liaison Assignments for FY2011
8:15 p.m.	Preparation for Fall Special Town Meeting • Discuss meeting schedule and other STM activities
8:30 p.m.	Chair and Committee Liaison Reports
8:40 p.m.	Comments & Concerns of Committee Members
	Adjournment